
2020 English Test Results 

 School Student Rank 

3rd Grade 

 514 Khloe Bingham Superior 

 514 Paige Hershberger Superior 

 514 Landon Craig Superior 

 514 Angelina Outz Superior 

 514 Izabella Outz Superior 

 523 Kate Howell Superior 

 514 Caylor Hedden Excellent 

4th Grade 

 529 Lily Hayes Superior 

 529 Kash Johnson Superior 

 539 Sophia Cordeiro Superior 

 523 Emery Salle Superior 

 509 Isabella Haile Superior 

 523 Kylie Cruice Superior 

 529 Bella Currie Superior 

 516 Chloe Jones Superior 

 509 Abhirami Balachandran Superior 

 523 Austyn Lynch Superior 

 531 JJ Mitra Superior 

 529 Kate Hayes Excellent 

 531 Blake Murillo Excellent 

 530 Lisa Friedman Excellent 

 516 Ava Rivers Excellent 

 516 Wyatt Nettles Excellent 

 530 Elly Hess Excellent 

 514 Jacob Delatorre Excellent 

 516 Prue Branyon Excellent 

 516 Gerardo Segura Excellent 

 514 Grace Johnson Good 

 539 Sam Hatcher Good 

 530 Kiara Washington Good 

 514 Natalie Myburgh Good 

 540 Kinleigh Skipper  

 522 Wyatt Boone  

5th Grade 

 581 Luke Irwin Superior 

 523 Calvin Scott Superior 

 581 Seth Duley Superior 

 581 Lily Bailey Superior 

 523 Felicity Cochran Excellent 

 514 Chad Bingham Excellent 
 

 School Student Rank 

5th Grade (cont’d.) 

 522 Maddie Bayne Excellent 

 523 Andrew Scelsi Excellent 

 516 Abby Colson Excellent 

 523 JonPaul Sepulveda Excellent 

 514 Solomon Spears Good 

 509 Henning Spires Good 

 509 Emma Richards Good 

 514 Karielle Swaffer Good 

 539 Lyla Terrell Good 

 539 Alexander Marlow-Herbas Good 

 516 Aidan Mitchell Good 

 509 Blakely Casselman Good 

 516 Olivia ST.Ours  

 516 Jamyari Scipio  

 516 Abigail Harrelson  

 514 Logan Holcombe  

 509 Kaiya Goodwin  

 516 Zillie Braddy  

 516 Olivia Crowley  

 539 Faith Turner  

 509 Riley Rohr  

6th Grade 

 514 Norah Nicholson Superior 

 531 Ella McGary Superior 

 523 Ava McKay Excellent 

 523 Evangeline Salle Excellent 

 523 Ella Schley Excellent 

 531 Emalee Elligson Excellent 

 529 Baylor Currie Excellent 

 523 Sarah Slieff Excellent 

 523 Paige Christ Excellent 

 516 Emma Rogers Good 

 514 Blake Grant Good 

 514 Grace Henegar Good 

 514 Braydon Bohnstadt                             Good 

 531 Kinslee Geer Good 

 539 Elizabeth Adkins  Good 

 516 Wesley Jordan Good 

 516 Grant Corry Good 

 509 Abigail Wood  

 



2020 History Test Results 

 School Student Rank 

3rd Grade 

 531 Dawson Gross Superior 

 531 Will Hall Superior 

 531 Braylon Smith Excellent 

 523 Andrew Holliday Excellent 

 523 Charlton Carr Good 

 514 Izabella Outz Good 

 514 Khloe Bingham Good 

 514 Landon Craig Good 

 531 Olivia Walker Good 

 530 Abigail Eastwood Good 

 514 Angelina Outz  

 514 Paige Hershberger  

 523 Hazel Weatherford  

4th Grade 

 529 Jackson Kirkley Superior 

 539 Diego Ortega Superior 

 529 Lily Hayes Excellent 

 523 Amaris Rodriguez Excellent 

 529 Kash Johnson Excellent 

 530 Elly Hess Excellent 

 540 Kinleigh Skipper Excellent 

 590 Drake Powell Excellent 

 531 Lucas McGary Excellent 

 531 JJ Mitra Excellent 

 529 Kate Hayes Excellent 

 539 Tanner Brodsky Excellent 

 531 Ethan Waite Excellent 

 529 Bella Currie Excellent 

 530 Parker Hock Good 

 509 Abhirami Balachandran Good 

 531 Blake Murillo Good 

 523 Emery Salle Good 

 516 Wyatt Nettles Good 

 516 Gerardo Segura Good 

 581 Corban Morrow Good 

 514 Jacob Delatorre  

 509 Chase Moore  

 514 Natalie Myburgh  

 514 Alex Dobbins  

 539 Annabelle Arcaro  

 514 Will Merck  

5th Grade 

 522 Paul Dowdey Superior 

 581 Luke Irwin Superior 

 514 Chad Bingham Superior 

 529 Sam Mills Superior 

 522 Connor Hurt Superior 
 

 

 School Student Rank 

5th Grade (cont’d.) 

 581 Seth Duey Superior 

 590 Eric Heising Superior 

 531 Denton Gross Superior 

 522 Tommy Hipp Excellent 

 523 Noah Harris Excellent 

 514 Solomon Spears Excellent 

 509 Henning Spires Excellent 

 523 Andrew Scelsi Excellent 

 539 Wesley Jones Excellent 

 523 Marycate Springer Excellent 

 523 JonPaul Sepulveda Excellent 

 514 Logan Holcombe Excellent 

 516 Abby Colson Excellent 

 509 Jacob Crafton Excellent 

 539 Ava Blum Good 

 516 Olivia Crowley Good 

 516 Abigail Harrelson Good 

 516 Aidan Mitchell  

 539 Alex Benton  

 516 Jamyari Scipio  

 516 Kayla Peavy  

 530 John Michael Mills  

 516 Olivia ST.Ours  

 516 Zillie Braddy  

 516 Tad Tadlock  

6th Grade 

 581 Samuel Wood Superior 

 514 Norah Nicholson Superior 

 516 Emma Rogers Excellent 

 523 Adam Fetterolf Excellent 

 522 Caleb Martin Excellent 

 514 Parker Corn Excellent 

 523 Elliot Clement Excellent 

 531 Emalee Elligson Good 

 516 Wesley Jordan Good 

 516 Grant Corry Good 

 529 Baylor Currie Good 

 539 Bryson Murray Good 

 539 Christian Harris Good 

 509 Abigail Wood Good 

 539 Lucas Cordeiro  

 531 Kinslee Geer  

 523 Brody Miller  

 509 Makayla Benjamin  

 516 Adriana Newman  

 



2020 Math Test Results 

 School Student Rank 

3rd Grade 

 514 Landon Craig Superior 

 514 Angelina Outz Superior 

 514 Izabella Outz Superior 

 514 Paige Hershberger Superior 

 514 Caylor Hedden Superior 

 581 Christian Young Superior 

 530 Abigail Eastwood Excellent 

 514 Khloe Bingham Excellent 

 531 Braylon Smith Excellent 

 523 Kate Howell Excellent 

 523 Matthew Branham Good 

 539 Caleb Fox Good 

 539 Nathan Custer Good 

 523 Emma Sloan Good 

 539 Aniyah Benton Good 

 523 Andrew Sinde  

4th Grade 

 529 Bella Currie Superior 

 509 Aaron Roland Superior 

 516 Gerardo Segura Superior 

 539 Tanner Brodsky Superior 

 509 Chase Moore Superior 

 539 Sophia Cordeiro Superior 

 529 Lily Hayes Superior 

 530 Elly Hess Superior 

 509 Abhirami Balachandran Superior 

 530 Kiara Washington Excellent 

 531 Austin Murillo Excellent 

 516 Chloe Jones Excellent 

 523 Juliette Clements Excellent 

 523 Brandon Noblitt Excellent 

 539 Annabelle Arcaro Excellent 

 516 Ava Rivers Excellent 

 523 Rachel Fetterolf Excellent 

 523 Kylie Cruice Excellent 

 514 Natalie Myburgh Excellent 

 516 Wyatt Nettles Excellent 

 539 Ethan Morgan Excellent 

 540 Kinleigh Skipper Good 

 529 Kate Hayes Good 

 540 Elaine Fleming Good 
 

 School Student Rank 

4th Grade (cont’d.) 

 531 Ayden Compton Good 

 514 Jacob Delatorre Good 

 516 Ryan Reighard Good 

 516 Prue Branyon Good 

 531 JJ Mitra Good 

 531 Ethan Waite  

 539 Sam Hatcher  

 514 Alex Dobbins  

 539 Caden Burgess  

 522 Wyatt Boone  

5th Grade 

 581 Seth Duley Superior 

 581 Lily Bailey Superior 

 509 Will Cowell Superior 

 509 Jacob Crafton Superior 

 514 Chad Bingham Excellent 

 509 Henning Spires Excellent 

 581 Luke Irwin Excellent 

 516 Abby Colson Excellent 

 529 Sam Mills Excellent 

 509 Caleb Rivers Excellent 

 509 Haiden Causey Excellent 

 530 Sadie Vollnogle Excellent 

 540 Zoey Rivers Excellent 

 509 Kaiya Goodwin Good 

 531 Lily Martin Good 

 514 Logan Holcombe Good 

 539 Alexander Marlow-Herbas Good 

 522 Thomas Hipp Good 

 509 Carter Durham Good 

 523 Jakob Bailey Good 

 516 Kayla Peavy Good 

 523 Calvin Scott Good 

 516 Abigail Harrelson  

 539 Lyla Terrell  

 539 Jet David  

 514 Jadyn Durham  

 516 Jerry Davis  

 522 Ally Murrell  

 539 Alex Benton  

 539 Wesley Jones  
 

 



2020 Math Test Results 
(continued) 

 

 School Student Rank 

5th Grade (cont’d.) 

 590 Eric Heising  

 516 Olivia Crowley  

 581 Asa Catoe  

 516 Aidan Mitchell   

 539 Charlie Brandon  

 516 Tad Tadlock  

6th Grade 

 581 Samuel Wood Superior 

 514 Norah Nicholson Superior 

 540 Daniel Thomas Superior 

 539 Lucas Cordeiro Excellent 

 523 Spencer Burke Excellent 

 509 Bailey McDowell Excellent 

 523 Laird Samuels Excellent 

 540 Preston Thomas Excellent 

 534 Cutty Sauceda Excellent 

 529 Baylor Currie Excellent 

 529 Gracen Tucker Excellent 

 

 

 School Student Rank 

6th Grade (cont’d.) 

 516 Wesley Jordan Good 

 531 Ella McGary Good 

 514 Parker Corn Good 

 516 Emma Rogers Good 

 581 Lily Huey Good 

 509 Alexis Edge Good 

 522 Caleb Martin Good 

 516 Adriana Newman Good 

 523 Christopher Purcell  

 509 Isaac Lowery  

 529 Lily Floyd  

 539 Skyler Hanley  

 534 Britain Arashiro  

 514 Grace Henegar  

 531 Kinslee Geer  

 590 Brady Rhodes  

 531 Emalee Elligson  

 539 Emerson Rupe  

 



2020 Science Test Results 

 School Student Rank 

3rd Grade 

 531 Dawson Gross Superior 

 531 Micaiah Martin Superior 

 531 Olivia Walker Superior 

 531 Christopher Mann Excellent 

 539 Caleb Fox Excellent 

 523 Alayna East Excellent 

 523 Matthew Branham Excellent 

 581 Kalise Taltord Good 

 514 Angelina Outz Good 

 514 Ashlyn Thompson Good 

 514 Izabella Outz Good 

 523 Davis Pachter  

 514 Khloe Bingham  

 514 Paige Hershberger  

 514 Sonday Merck  

 514 Landon Craig  

 539 Nathan Custer  

 514 Caylor Hedden  

4th Grade 

 509 Madeline Gant Superior 

 531 Ayden Compton Superior 

 539 Tanner Brodsky Superior 

 514 Grace Johnson Superior 

 514 Natalie Myburgh Superior 

 531 JJ Mitra Superior 

 523 Austyn Lynch Superior 

 523 Brandon Noblitt Superior 

 523 Elena Zimmer Superior 

 531 Blake Murillo Excellent 

 509 Aaron Roland Excellent 

 529 Bella Currie Excellent 

 530 Trace Harper Excellent 

 581 Corban Morrow Excellent 

 540 Kinleigh Skipper Excellent 

 509 Abhirami Balachandran Excellent 

 529 Jackson Kirkley Excellent 

 522 Wyatt Boone Excellent 

 530 Elly Hess Good 

 514 Will Merck Good 

 530 Landon Perritte Good 

 509 Lily Parker Good 

 514 Jacob Delatorre Good 

 516 Gerardo Segura Good 

 539 Diego Ortega  

 

 

 School Student Rank 

5th Grade 

 522 Paul Dowdey Superior 

 581 Seth Duley Superior 

 581 Luke Irwin Superior 

 534 Kayla Anderson Superior 

 514 Jadyn Durham Superior 

 522 Thomas Hipp Superior 

 514 Logan Holcombe Excellent 

 590 Jonathan Wilkinson Excellent 

 539 Charlie Brandon Excellent 

 516 Aidan Mitchell Excellent 

 514 Chad Bingham Excellent 

 516 Abby Colson Excellent 

 516 Tristan Larymore Good 

 509 Jacob Crafton Good 

 516 McKinlee Hodges Good 

 531 Denton Gross Good 

 523 Nate Dickerson Good 

 516 Lauren Hartley Good 

 539 Wesley Jones Good 

 523 MaryCate Springer Good 

 539 Zane Reynolds Good 

 523 Jakob Bailey Good 

 516 Abigail Harrelson Good 

 581 Asa Catoe Good 

 516 Tad Tadlock Good 

 516 Jerry Davis Good 

 516 Jamyari Scipio  

 539 Alex Benton  

6th Grade 

 539 Lucas Cordeiro Superior 

 522 Caleb Martin Superior 

 523 Adam Fetterolf Superior 

 523 Ava McKay Superior 

 514 Norah Nicholson Superior 

 523 Laird Samuels Excellent 

 509 Jocelyn Droppleman Good 

 529 Baylor Currie Good 

 514 Grace Henegar Good 

 509 Alexis Edge Good 

 529 Lily Floyd  

 516 David Long  

 539 Shelby Brodsky  

 531 Kinslee Geer  

 516 Emma Rogers  

 529 Gracen Tucker  

 581 Jiyahna Blackmon  

 531 Emalee Elligson  
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